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Course overview Bachelor

Fall Semester (Block 1 and 2)

Courses block 1

Course code Course name ECTS
FEB12004X International Economics 8
FEB12017X Economics of the Welfare State 4
MINFEWO1 Computer Science 12 or15

« FEB21011S Introduction to Programming

« FEB53018 Databases

« Data Mining

« FEB53016 Topics in Business Intelligence (optional)

FEB53107(M) Port Management and Maritime Logistics 12 or15
FEB53112(M) Innovation and Marketing 12 or 15
FEB53113(M) Quality of Life and Happiness Economics 12 or 15
FEB53115(M) New economic thinking & social entrepreneurship 12 or15

Courses block 2

Course code Course name ECTS
FEB12003X Finance 1 8
FEB12005X Applied Statistics 2 4
FEB13021 Money, Credit and Banking 4
FEB13027 Environmental Economics 4
FEB13060 Corporate Finance 4
FEB13068 Political Economy 4
FEB13069 New Research Methods in Marketing and Data Analytics 4
FEB13085 International Trade and Trade Policy 4
FEB23005 The Practice of Financial Markets 4
FEB23010 Monetary Economics 4
FEB43007 Economics of Taxation 4
FEB13089 Economics & Genetics 4

Note: the course information presented here is subject to change. The current overview is dated May 2018



Spring Semester (Block 3 and 4/5)

Courses block 3

Course code
FEB12001X
FEB12006X
FEB13001
FEB13006
FEB13007
FEB13008
FEB13011
FEB13012
FEB13014
FEB13016
FEB13023
FEB13028
FEB13029
FEB13035
FEB13044
FEB13050
FEB13053
FEB13061
FEB13066

FEB33004

Note: the course information presented here is subject to change. The current overview is dated May 2018

Course name

Applied Microeconomics

History of Economic Thought

Finance 2

Advanced Financial Accounting

Advanced Management Accounting

Stock Pricing and Corporate Events

Financial Methods & Techniques

Consumer Behaviour

Marketing Strategy for the Life Sciences
Marketing Research

Labour Economics

Introduction to Urban & Regional Economics
Introduction to Transport Economics

Small Business Economics

Introduction to Industrial Dynamics and Strategy
Economics of Markets and Organisation
Health Economics

Behavioural Economics

Impact Evaluation

Enterprise Information Systems

ECTS



Courses block 4

Course code

FEB12012X

FEB12015X

FEB13004X

FEB13005X

FEB13009X

FEB13015X

FEB13030

FEB13036

FEB13037

FEB13040

FEB13051

FEB13065

FEB13073

FEB13090

FEB13088

Course name

Methods & Techniques

Introduction to Behavioural Economics
Seminar Financial Accounting and Reporting
Seminar Management Accounting and Control
Seminar Corporate Finance

Seminar Marketing Strategy

Seminar Urban, Port and Transport Economics
Seminar Competition Policy

Seminar The Economics of Exchange Rates
Seminar Interest Rates and Stock Markets
Seminar Industrial Dynamics and Strategy
Seminar Economics of the Public Sector
Seminar Organisational Design and Management
Seminar Behaviour, Health and Wellbeing

Seminar Topics in International Trade

Courses block 5

Course code

FEB11006X

FEB12002X

FEB12007X

Note: the course information presented here is subject to change. The current overview is dated May 2018

Course name
Organisation and Strategy
Philosophy of Economics

Intermediate Accounting

ECTS

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

ECTS
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