# **Course overview Bachelor**

# Fall Semester (Block 1 and 2)

#### Courses block 1

Course code	Course name	ECTS
FEB12004X	International Economics	8
FEB12017X	Economics of the Welfare State	4
MINFEW01	Computer Science	12 or 15
	<ul> <li>FEB21011S Introduction to Programming</li> <li>FEB53018 Databases</li> <li>Data Mining</li> <li>FEB53016 Topics in Business Intelligence (optional)</li> </ul>	
FEB53107(M)	Port Management and Maritime Logistics	12 or 15
FEB53112(M)	Innovation and Marketing	12 or 15
FEB53113(M)	Quality of Life and Happiness Economics	12 or 15
FEB53115(M)	New economic thinking $\delta$ social entrepreneurship	12 or 15

#### Courses block 2

Course code	Course name	ECTS
FEB12003X	Finance 1	8
FEB12005X	Applied Statistics 2	4
FEB13021	Money, Credit and Banking	4
FEB13027	Environmental Economics	4
FEB13060	Corporate Finance	4
FEB13068	Political Economy	4
FEB13069	New Research Methods in Marketing and Data Analytics	4
FEB13085	International Trade and Trade Policy	4
FEB23005	The Practice of Financial Markets	4
FEB23010	Monetary Economics	4
FEB43007	Economics of Taxation	4
FEB13089	Economics & Genetics	4

Note: the course information presented here is subject to change. The current overview is dated May 2018

# Spring Semester (Block 3 and 4/5)

## Courses block 3

Course code	Course name	ECTS
FEB12001X	Applied Microeconomics	8
FEB12006X	History of Economic Thought	4
FEB13001	Finance 2	4
FEB13006	Advanced Financial Accounting	4
FEB13007	Advanced Management Accounting	4
FEB13008	Stock Pricing and Corporate Events	4
FEB13011	Financial Methods & Techniques	4
FEB13012	Consumer Behaviour	4
FEB13014	Marketing Strategy for the Life Sciences	4
FEB13016	Marketing Research	4
FEB13023	Labour Economics	4
FEB13028	Introduction to Urban & Regional Economics	4
FEB13029	Introduction to Transport Economics	4
FEB13035	Small Business Economics	4
FEB13044	Introduction to Industrial Dynamics and Strategy	4
FEB13050	Economics of Markets and Organisation	4
FEB13053	Health Economics	4
FEB13061	Behavioural Economics	4
FEB13066	Impact Evaluation	4
FEB33004	Enterprise Information Systems	4

## Courses block 4

Course code	Course name	ECTS
FEB12012X	Methods & Techniques	8
FEB12015X	Introduction to Behavioural Economics	4
FEB13004X	Seminar Financial Accounting and Reporting	12
FEB13005X	Seminar Management Accounting and Control	12
FEB13009X	Seminar Corporate Finance	12
FEB13015X	Seminar Marketing Strategy	12
FEB13030	Seminar Urban, Port and Transport Economics	12
FEB13036	Seminar Competition Policy	12
FEB13037	Seminar The Economics of Exchange Rates	12
FEB13040	Seminar Interest Rates and Stock Markets	12
FEB13051	Seminar Industrial Dynamics and Strategy	12
FEB13065	Seminar Economics of the Public Sector	12
FEB13073	Seminar Organisational Design and Management	12
FEB13090	Seminar Behaviour, Health and Wellbeing	12
FEB13088	Seminar Topics in International Trade	12

## Courses block 5

Course code	Course name	ECTS
FEB11006X	Organisation and Strategy	8
FEB12002X	Philosophy of Economics	4
FEB12007X	Intermediate Accounting	4

#### **Contact information**

Tessa Cuperus
Exchange Coordinator
(all matters regarding students)
+31 10 408 2266
internationalexchange@ese.eur.nl

#### Postal address

Erasmus School of Economics Erasmus University Rotterdam Education Service Centre Tinbergen Building, Room H6-02 P.O. Box 1738 3000 DR Rotterdam The Netherlands

www.eur.nl/ese/exchange